
Schützenkreis Böblingen

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2015

1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offene V - Herrenklasse

1. SV Schönaich 839  A
Jürgen Rebmann 298 
Peter Lauxmann 274 
Joachim Müller 267 

2. SV Weil im Schönbuch 787  
Jörg Eddiks 274 
Andreas Mekler 263 
Jörg Kinzel 250 

3. SV Schönaich 2 677  A
Hermann Raible 251 
Florian Hönig 236 
Kai-Steffen Probst 190 

1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offene V - Herrenklasse  

1. Rebmann,  Jürgen SV Schönaich  74  76  75  73  298 A
2. Eddiks,  Jörg SV Weil im Schönbuch  72  64  70  68  274
3. Hönig,  Florian SV Schönaich  60  54  60  62  236 A
4. Probst,  Kai-Steffen SV Schönaich  50  50  40  50  190 A

1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr offene V - Altersklasse  

1. Lauxmann,  Peter SV Schönaich  66  89  30  89  274 A
2. Müller,  Joachim SV Schönaich  60  87  40  80  267
3. Mekler,  Andreas SV Weil im Schönbuch  65  66  65  67  263
4. Raible,  Hermann SV Schönaich  68  62  59  62  251 A
5. Kinzel,  Jörg SV Weil im Schönbuch  60  65  60  65  250
6. Hahn,  Markus SV Weil im Schönbuch  61  77  34  77  249
7. Zenger,  Ralf SV Schönaich  55  88  10  53  206 A

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herrenklasse

1. SGes Böblingen 430  
Michael Sturm 147 
Achim Bailer 143 
Alfred Bailer 140 

2. SGi Musberg 406  
Andreas Armbruster 139 
Bernd Reifmesser 137 
Max Seidel 130 

3. SGi Musberg 3 402  
Peter Rudolph 139 
Oliver Binder 134 
Bernd Armbruster 129 

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herrenklasse  

1. Sturm,  Michael SGes Böblingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  147
2. Bailer,  Achim SGes Böblingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  143
3. Armbruster,  Andreas SGi Musberg  10  10  10  10  10  10  139
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4. Kraut,  Marco SGi Musberg  10  10  10  10  10  10  137
5. Reifmesser,  Bernd SGi Musberg   9  10  10  10  10  10  137
6. Hengsteler,  Axel SGi Musberg   9   9   9  10  10  10  136
7. Bühler,  Ralf SV Bondorf   9   9  10  10  10  10  130
8. Seidel,  Max SGi Musberg   9   9   9  10  10  10  130

7.10.50 Perkussionsgewehr - Altersklasse  

1. Bailer,  Alfred SGes Böblingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  140
2. Rudolph,  Peter SGi Musberg  10  10  10  10  10  10  139
3. Binder,  Oliver SGi Musberg   9  10  10  10  10  10  134
4. Hummel,  Andreas SGi Musberg   9   9  10  10  10  10  131
5. Armbruster,  Bernd SGi Musberg  10  10  10  10  10  10  129

7.10.60 Perkussionsgewehr - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Schmidt,  Dieter SGi Musberg   9   9   9  10  10  10  134
2. Lenhard,  Peter SGes Böblingen   9   9   9   9   9  10  124
3. Skambraks,  Roland SV Bondorf   9   9  10  10  10  10  123

7.15.10 Perkussionsfreigewehr - Herrenklasse

1. SGi Musberg 344  
Bernd Armbruster 127 
Peter Rudolph 122 
Andreas Hummel 95 

7.15.10 Perkussionsfreigewehr - Herrenklasse  

1. Freisler,  Herbert SV Waldenbuch   9   9   9  10  10  10  134
2. Armbruster,  Bernd SGi Musberg   9   9   9   9   9  10  127
3. Rudolph,  Peter SGi Musberg   9   9   9   9  10  10  122
4. Hummel,  Andreas SGi Musberg   7   8   8   8   9   9   95

7.30.10 Steinschloßgewehr - Herrenklasse  

1. Zank,  Manfred SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   8   8   8   8   9   9  105
2. Lenhard,  Peter SGes Böblingen   7   8   8   8   9   9   92

7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver - Herrenklasse

1. SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick 341  
Ulrich Müller 121 
Otto Härter 119 
Manfred Zank 101 

7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver - Herrenklasse  

1. Frey,  Sascha SV Waldenbuch   9   9   9   9  10  10  122

7.40.11 Perkussionsrevolver - Damenklasse  

1. Gruber,  Margit SV Waldenbuch   8   8   8   9   9  10  105
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7.40.50 Perkussionsrevolver - Altersklasse  

1. Berger,  Frank GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen   9   9   9   9   9   9  122
2. Fritsch,  Dieter SGes Böblingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  121
3. Loichinger,  Michael SGi Ehningen   9   9   9   9   9  10  118
4. Rudolph,  Peter SV Schönaich   8   8   8   9   9   9   97 A

7.40.60 Perkussionsrevolver - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Majer,  Jochen SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   9   9   9   9   9  10  123
2. Luppold,  Eugen SSV Öschelbronn   9   9   9   9   9   9  123
3. Müller,  Ulrich SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   9   9   9   9  10  10  121
4. Härter,  Otto SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   9   9   9   9   9  10  119
5. Zank,  Manfred SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   8   8   8   8   8   9  101
6. Kälbly,  Gustav SGes Böblingen   8   8   8   8   8   9   94
7. Schmidt,  Werner SGes Böblingen   6   7   7   7   7  10   82
8. Aragonés,  Rafael SGes Böblingen   6   7   7   7   7   8   81
9. Fürstmann,  Michael SGi Ehningen   3   8   11

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole - Herrenklasse

1. SV Waldenbuch 401  
Uwe Necker 136 
Michael Natschke 134 
Matthias Pracht 131 

2. GSGesHerrenberg-Nufringen 379  
Walter Berger 127 
Frank Berger 126 
Edgar Marquardt 126 

3. SV Schönaich 375  
Andreas Veihelmann 131 
Peter Rudolph 122 
Helmut Scheffel 122 

4. SV Waldenbuch 2 371  
Margit Gruber 129 
Ivan Brkic 124 
Karl-Heinz Schmid 118 

5. SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick 369  
Manfred Zank 125 
Ulrich Müller 125 
Otto Härter 119 

6. SGi Ehningen 347  
Helmut Baiter, Michael Strohm, Michael Loichinger

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Pracht,  Matthias SV Waldenbuch   9   9  10  10  10  10  131
2. Frey,  Sascha SV Waldenbuch   9  10  10  10  10  10  127
3. Lenhard,  Christian SGes Böblingen   9   9   9  10  10  10  113
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7.50.11 Perkussionspistole - Damenklasse  

1. Gruber,  Margit SV Waldenbuch   9   9  10  10  10  10  129

7.50.50 Perkussionspistole - Altersklasse  

1. Necker,  Uwe SV Waldenbuch  10  10  10  10  10  10  136
2. Veihelmann,  Andreas SV Schönaich   9   9   9   9  10  10  131
3. Berger,  Frank GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen   9   9  10  10  10  10  126
4. Rudolph,  Peter SV Schönaich   9   9   9   9  10  10  122
5. Fritsch,  Dieter SGes Böblingen   8   9   9   9   9   9  113
6. Loichinger,  Michael SGi Ehningen   8   8   8   8   9  10  103
7. Müller,  Peer SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   7   7   8   9   9  10  101

7.50.60 Perkussionspistole - Seniorenklasse I  

1. Natschke,  Michael SV Waldenbuch   9   9  10  10  10  10  134
2. Luppold,  Eugen SSV Öschelbronn   9   9   9  10  10  10  134
3. Baiter,  Helmut SGi Ehningen   9   9   9  10  10  10  128
4. Berger,  Walter GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen   9   9  10  10  10  10  127
5. Marquardt,  Edgar GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen   9   9   9   9   9  10  126
6. Zank,  Manfred SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   9   9  10  10  10  10  125
7. Müller,  Ulrich SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   9   9   9  10  10  10  125
8. Brkic,  Ivan SV Waldenbuch   9   9   9   9   9  10  124 A
9. Scheffel,  Helmut SV Schönaich   8   8   9   9  10  10  122

10. Härter,  Otto SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   9   9   9   9   9  10  119
11. Schmid,  Karl-Heinz SV Waldenbuch   8   9   9   9   9  10  118 A
12. Strohm,  Michael SGi Ehningen   8   9   9   9  10  10  116
13. Gmoser,  Stefan SV Breitenstein   8   8   9   9  10  10  116
14. Kälbly,  Gustav SGes Böblingen   8   9   9   9   9   9  114
15. Walczak,  Harald GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen   8   8   8   8   9   9  108
16. Lenhard,  Peter SGes Böblingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  104
17. Schmidt,  Werner SGes Böblingen   7   7   8   8   9  10   98
18. Majer,  Jochen SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   7   8   8   8   8   9   95
19. Fürstmann,  Michael SGi Ehningen   7   7   7   7   7   8   85
20. Kraus,  Reinhold SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   7   7   7   8   8  10   74

7.60.10 Steinschloßpistole - Herrenklasse  

1. Härter,  Otto SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   8   9   9   9  10  10  113
2. Walczak,  Harald GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen   8   8   8   9  10  10  108
3. Zank,  Manfred SGi Sindelfingen 1578 e.V. / Nick   7   8   8   8   9   9  105
4. Schmidt,  Werner SGes Böblingen   8   8   9   9   9  10   90
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